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mentioned in the record of Carl Southerland and Amanda

Reference ID Page 158
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Wife C M Anderson
Son Carl Southerland

Other information in the record of Carl
Southerland and Amanda Carlson
from Kansas County Marriages

Name Carl Southerland
Event Type Marriage
Event Date ' 24 Oct 1906
McPherson, Kansas, United
Event Place
States
Gender Male
Age 25
Birth Year (Estimated) 1881
Father'sName @~ C G Southerland |
Mother's Name C M Anderson
Spouse's Name Amanda Carlson
Spouse's Gender Female
Spouse's Age 24

Spouse's Birth Year

(Estimated) 802
Spouse's Father's Name Carl Peterson
Spouse's Mother's Name J Johnson
Page 158
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Name Event Type

Joseph T Stucky Marriage

James W Keefer Marriage

Henry Hall Marriage
Carl >
Southerland Murtisge

John G Maxwell Marriage

Edgar Tolliver ~Marriage
M Renn Marriage
Frauk Marriage
Sommerville g
Arthur A :
Marriage
Swanson
G J Harms Marriage
Leonhart :
Sommerfeld Mhcriage
Albert Rump  Marriage

Event Date

Nov 1906

17 Oct 1906

18 Oct 1906

24 Oct 1906

24 Oct 1906

24 Oct 1906

25 Oct 1906

24 Oct 1906

24 Oct 1906

25 Oct 1906

28 Oct 1906

31 Oct 1906

Event Place

McPherson,

Kansas, United Male
States

McPherson,

Kansas, United Male
States

McPherson,

Kansas, United Male
States

McPherson,

Kansas, United Male
States

McPherson,

Kansas, United Male
States

McPherson,

Kansas, United Male
States

McPherson,

Kansas, United Male
States

McPherson,

Kansas, United Male
States

McPherson,

Kansas, United Male
States

McPherson,

Kansas, United Male
States

McPherson,

Kansas, United Male
States

McPherson,

Kansas, United Male
States

Gender

Age

21

24

23

25

37

21

26

40

22

23

30

26

Birth Year

(Estimated)

1885

1882

1883

1881

1869

1885

1880

1866

1884

1883

1876

1880

Father's Name

Tobias J Stucky

Frank Keefer

M J Hall

C G Southerland

John G Maxwell

C R Tolliver

A P Renn

Marion
Sommerville

C J A Swanson

Jacob Harms

Heinrich
Sommerfeld

Henrich Rump

Mother's Name

Maria Schrad

Mary Har*

C M Anderson

Harriett A Irving

Henrietta Fry

M C Nelson

Martha Baker

Hilda Lundberg

Mary Clauson

Caroline Ludecke

Spouse's Name

Anna J Gehring

Carrie B Davis

Elsie Mable Parks

Amanda Carlson

Emma A Miller

Nellie E Howland

Lillian Anderson

Fannie Sunner

Edna E Peterson

Tilda Koehn

Lottie McNies

Sadie Gamm

Spouse's Gender

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Spouse's Age

17

20

21

24

30

18

21

36

21

15

24

20

Spouse's I
Year (Estin

1889

1886

1885

1882

1876

1888

1885

1870

1885

1891

1882

1886

212



