Records

Family Tree

Genealogies

Catalog

Books

Wiki

C G Southerlan mentioned in the re Carlson	d ecord of Carl Southerland and Amanda
Name	C G Southerland
Sex	Male
Wife	C M Anderson
Son	Carl Southerland

Kansas County Marriages, 1855-1911

Reference ID Page 158
GS Film Number 002319899
Digital Folder Number004664366
Image Number 00609

Other information in the record of Carl Southerland and Amanda Carlson

from Kansas County Marriages

Name	Carl Southerland
Event Type	Marriage
Event Date	24 Oct 1906
Event Place	McPherson, Kansas, United States
Gender	Male
Age	25
Birth Year (Estimated)	1881
Father's Name	C G Southerland
Mother's Name	C M Anderson
Spouse's Name	Amanda Carlson
Spouse's Gender	Female
Spouse's Age	24
Spouse's Birth Year (Estimated)	1882
Spouse's Father's Name	Carl Peterson
Spouse's Mother's Name	J Johnson
Page	158

Citing this Record

Kansas County Marriages, 1855-1911, database with images, FamilySearch (https://familysearch.org/ark:/61903/1:1:Q293-L6L8: 10 February 2016), C G Southerland in entry for Carl Southerland and Amanda Carlson, 24 Oct 1906; citing Marriage, McPherson, Kansas, United States, district clerk, court clerk, county clerk and register offices from various counties; FHL microfilm 2,319,899.

About

Blog

Feedback

Site Map

App Gallery

Cookie Preferences

Language

FamilySearch Rights and Use Information (Updated 2/3/2015) | Privacy Policy (Updated 3/18/2014)

© 2017 by Intellectual Reserve, Inc. All rights reserved. A service provided by

The Church of Jesus Christ of Latter-day Saints

RECORD OF MARRIAGES.

REGORD OF MARRIAGES.

License Number

2 9 7 7

190 6.

Colored J. License J. Maiden Name of Groom.

Maiden Name of Groom's Fath
Name of Groom's Fath
Name of Groom's Fath
Name of Brides Father
on Mother, Maiden Name of Brides
Age of Groom.

Age of Groom.

Age of Bride.

1 Years Color.

1 Years Color.

1 Years Color.

2 Where born?

1 Where born?

1 100 C.

1 The Colored J. Maiden Name of Brides
Name of Brides
Residence of Bride.

Residence of Bride.

Residence of Bride.

Nationality of Groom.

Nationality of Groom; w
Nationality of Groom; w
Nationality of Groom; w
Nationality of Groom; w
Nationality of Bride, whe

The Colored J. Colored J. Maiden Name of Bride

Nationality of Groom; w
Nationality of Bride, whe

Pate of Marriage.

Have of Marriage

Common Married before, he
Groom Married before, he
Bride Marriage before, he

Returned by

Malleman Agreements Age

Returned by

License Number 2180

Isoued Coll 23 190.6.

Name of Groom. Carl Southerland

Malden Name of Bride. Accounted Carls occ.

Name of Groom's Father Count of Carls occ.

Name of Groom's Father Count of College of Malden Name of Groom's Father. Count of College of Malden Name of Groom's Mother. It. Counterland

Malden Name of Groom's Mother. It. Counterland

Age of Groom. It are color.

Age of Groom. It are color.

Residence of Groom. It are public Kansaa.

Kansaa

Idease Number 2753
Issuel CCF 27 190 k...

Same of Groom. M. Recture

Mableo Name of Brible. Activity activity of Market Mother. M. Politics of Market Name of Brible. Activity activity of Brible Name of Brible. Activity of Mableo Name of Brible Nother. M. C. Mills of Malleo Name of Brible Mother. M. C. Mills of Malleo Name of Brible Mother. M. C. Mills of Malleo Name of Brible Nother. M. C. Mills of Malleo Name of Brible Nother. M. C. Malleo Name of Brible Name of Brible. Mother Name of Groom.

Besidence of Brible. M. C. Malleo Name of Brible Name of Brible Name of Brible Name of Brible Nationality of Brible Name born?

Date of Marriage. Act. M. C. Mills of Marriage. Malleon Married National Name of Marriage. M. C. L. Eugen all.

White Married before how often?

Bribe Married before how often North Name of Pressute Judge.

Name	Event Type	Event Date	Event Place	Gender	Age	Birth Year (Estimated)	Father's Name	Mother's Name	Spouse's Name	Spouse's Gender	Spouse's Age	Spouse's I Year (Estin
Joseph T Stucky	Marriage	Nov 1906	McPherson, Kansas, United States	Male	21	1885	Tobias J Stucky	Maria Schrad	Anna J Gehring	Female	17	1889
James W Keefer	Marriage	17 Oct 1906	McPherson, Kansas, United States	Male	24	1882	Frank Keefer	Mary Har*	Carrie B Davis	Female	20	1886
Henry Hall	Marriage	18 Oct 1906	McPherson, Kansas, United States	Male	23	1883	M J Hall		Elsie Mable Parks	Female	21	1885
Carl Southerland	Marriage	24 Oct 1906	McPherson, Kansas, United States	Male	25	1881	C G Southerland	C M Anderson	Amanda Carlson	Female	24	1882
John G Maxwell	l Marriage	24 Oct 1906	McPherson, Kansas, United States	Male	37	1869	John G Maxwell	Harriett A Irving	Emma A Miller	Female	30	1876
Edgar Tolliver	Marriage	24 Oct 1906	McPherson, Kansas, United States	Male	21	1885	C R Tolliver	Henrietta Fry	Nellie E Howland	Female	18	1888
M Renn	Marriage	25 Oct 1906	McPherson, Kansas, United States	Male	26	1880	A P Renn	M C Nelson	Lillian Anderson	Female	21	1885
Frank Sommerville	Marriage	24 Oct 1906	McPherson, Kansas, United	Male	40	1866	Marion Sommerville	Martha Baker	Fannie Sunner	Female	36	1870
Arthur A Swanson	Marriage	24 Oct 1906	McPherson, Kansas, United States	Male	22	1884	C J A Swanson	Hilda Lundberg	Edna E Peterson	Female	21	1885
G J Harms	Marriage	25 Oct 1906	McPherson, Kansas, United States	Male	23	1883	Jacob Harms	Mary Clauson	Tilda Koehn	Female	15	1891
Leonhart Sommerfeld	Marriage	28 Oct 1906	McPherson, Kansas, United States	Male	30	1876	Heinrich Sommerfeld		Lottie McNies	Female	24	1882
Albert Rump	Marriage	31 Oct 1906	McPherson, Kansas, United States	Male	26	1880	Henrich Rump	Caroline Ludecke	Sadie Gamm	Female	20	1886
			Diales									